MEMMERT
Water baths and Oil baths
WNB, WNE, WPE, ONE
WNB Waterbath without cover
  With microprocessor PID-control up to + 95oC and additional boiling mode,
digital timer (up to 99,59 h) and 2-level security (relay cut-out close to
setpoint and temperature limiter)
WNE Waterbath without cover

temperature rang up to 200oC and digital setting (1oC resolution) and display
of actual value
Model Volume
(lit)
Container
(mm)
Casing
(mm)
Temperature
deviation (0C)
Power
consumption (W)
WNB-7 7 240x210x140 468x356x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 1200
WNE-7 7 240x210x140 468x356x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 1200
ONE-7 7 240x210x140 468x356x238 ± 0,5 / ± 1 1200
WNB-10 10 350x210x140 578x356x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 1200
WNE-10 10 350x210x140 578x356x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 1200
ONE-10 10 350x210x140 578x356x238 ± 0,5 / ± 1 1200
WNB-14 14 350x290x140 578x436x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 1800
WNE-14 14 350x290x140 578x436x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 1800
ONE-14 14 350x290x140 578x436x238 ± 0,5 / ± 1 1800
WNB-22 22 350x290x220 578x436x296 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 2000
WNE-22 22 350x290x220 578x436x296 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 2000
ONE-22 22 350x290x220 578x436x296 ± 0,5 / ± 1 2000
WNB-29 29 590x350x140 818x516x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 2400
WNE-29 29 590x350x140 818x516x238 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 2400
ONE-29 29 590x350x140 818x516x238 ± 0,5 / ± 1 2400
WNB-45 45 590x350x220 818x516x296 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 2800
WNE-45 45 590x350x220 818x516x296 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 2800
WPE-45 45 590x350x220 818x516x296 ± 0,1 / ± 0,25 2800
ONE-45 45 590x350x220 818x516x296 ± 0,5 / ± 1 2800
Special equipment
L0 Flat stainless steel cover with openings and concentric rings sets
L1 Fitted stainless steel gable cover for condensate drainage
L2 Flat stainless steel cover with (4) openings and concentric rings set, for W..29